
Date 304/304L Change 316/316L Change

Mo-Yr $ / LB / Month $ / LB / Month

Dec-15 $0.3896 $0.3896 $0.4725 $0.4725

Jan-16 $0.3352 -$0.0544 $0.4112 -$0.0613

Feb-16 $0.3321 -$0.0031 $0.4158 $0.0046

Mar-16 $0.3195 -$0.0126 $0.4004 -$0.0154

Apr-16 $0.3315 $0.0120 $0.4190 $0.0186

May-16 $0.3433 $0.0118 $0.4330 $0.0140

Jun-16 $0.3668 $0.0235 $0.4917 $0.0587

Jul-16 $0.3536 -$0.0132 $0.5089 $0.0172

Aug-16 $0.4010 $0.0474 $0.5426 $0.0337

Sep-16 $0.4352 $0.0342 $0.5867 $0.0441

Oct-16 $0.3948 -$0.0404 $0.5434 -$0.0433

Nov-16 $0.4418 $0.0470 $0.5800 $0.0366

Dec-16 $0.4698 $0.0280 $0.6058 $0.0258

Jan-17 $0.6284 $0.1586 $0.7570 $0.1512

Feb-17 $0.5955 -$0.0329 $0.7235 -$0.0335

Mar-17 $0.5933 -$0.0022 $0.7335 $0.0100

Apr-17 $0.6016 $0.0083 $0.7608 $0.0273

May-17 $0.5687 -$0.0329 $0.7390 -$0.0218

Jun-17 $0.5403 -$0.0284 $0.6921 -$0.0469

Jul-17 $0.4325 -$0.1078 $0.5689 -$0.1232

Aug-17 $0.4446 $0.0121 $0.5782 $0.0093

Sep-17 $0.4948 $0.0502 $0.6627 $0.0845

Oct-17 $0.6136 $0.1188 $0.7982 $0.1355

Nov-17 $0.5731 -$0.0405 $0.7485 -$0.0497

Dec-17 $0.6191 $0.0460 $0.8054 $0.0569

Jan-18 $0.5511 -$0.0680 $0.7460 -$0.0594

Feb-18 $0.6066 $0.0555 $0.8643 $0.1183

Mar-18 $0.6502 $0.0436 $0.9460 $0.0817

Apr-18 $0.7090 $0.0588 $1.0158 $0.0698

May-18 $0.7134 $0.0044 $1.0129 -$0.0029

Jun-18 $0.7324 $0.0190 $1.0245 $0.0116

Jul-18 $0.7698 $0.0374 $1.0581 $0.0336

Aug-18 $0.7349 -$0.0349 $1.0028 -$0.0553

Sep-18 $0.7026 -$0.0323 $0.9942 -$0.0086

Oct-18 $0.6328 -$0.0698 $0.9187 -$0.0755

Nov-18 $0.6316 -$0.0012 $0.9111 -$0.0076

Dec-18 $0.5953 -$0.0363 $0.8668 -$0.0443

Jan-19 $0.5347 -$0.0606 $0.8039 -$0.0629
* Source: North American Stainless | Flat Alloy Surcharges

922 Mountain Industrial Drive  ▪  Marietta, GA 30060                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

800-282-9694 Toll Free  ▪  770-427-0402 Local                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

www.stainlessandalloy.com  ▪  sales@shawstainless.com
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STAINLESS STEEL SURCHARGES

304 $/LB 316 $/LB


